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Anlage
Glltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg

Hallenadresse
Gliltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg
T 07032/6807 info@tc-herrenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Notter, Thilo
T 0176-64886227 thilo.notter@tc-herrenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Hofmeister, Nicole
T 0151 18334001 nici.hofmeister@web.de
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Junioren U151

MF: Samuel Loffler; T 07457 91172

andyloeffler64@gmail.com
Junioren U152

MF: Henri Schmid

m 0163 7256002; claire.r.schmid@gmail.com
Junioren U15 3
MF: Jannik Plaz
m 017646170955; michael-plaz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Loffler, Samuel
Heyd, Rafael
Schikotanz, Theo
Stohr, Janosch
Prokopp, Finn
Machnik, Samuel
Breitner, Julius
Schmid, Henri
Schnermann, Leo
Dettmer, Maximilian Josef
Falschle, Jannis
Mancarella, Mio
Plaz, Jannik
Schmid, Hugo
Mader, Jonas
Grieser, Philipp
Piesch, Michael
Mdiller, Julian
Bohne, Louis
Fischer, Noah Joel
Schitt, Samuel
Samietz, Benjamin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10900465
10911900
11304254
11160257
10908728
11202401
10904876
11093762
11207411
11097688
11098650
11300910
10917943
11207298
11095395
10921212
11160683
11202618
11210985
11307773
11214406
11214407

Ra. Name (Nat.)
23 Senf, Maximilian
24 Neef, Hendrik
25 Diehl, Jannes
26 Casula, Luca

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK14,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
11214408 LK24,0
11002679 LK24,0
11307600 LK24,0
11163851 LK25,0

.GENERALI



